
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Contract 33-21 was awarded to Elmstar Electric Corporation for the 2021 Pierce Park Lighting Phase
2 project in the amount of $113,679 with a contingency of $11,368. One change order was issued in
the amount of $2,064 to add additional underground utility locates by means of hydro-excavation.
Payments to date total $67,010.78. Request to issue the final contract payment of $48,731.57

File #: 21-1626, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

